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REPAIR PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PKG QTY BULK QTY

Handles




See Heritage-Amarilis Handles in Section E
Cartridge

Cartridge Seal Kit

Mounting Kit

Supply Nut (Brass)

Aerator (Conventional)

Aerator (Gooseneck)

Pop-up Rod

Pop-up Rod (Gooseneck)

Gooseneck Spout




028610-0070A

030741-0070A

030255-0070A

024220-0070A

066070-YYY0A

066108-YYY0A

028617-YYY0A

012086-YYY0A

060281-YYY0A




1

1


2 sets

2

1

1

1

1

1

25

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Faucet Parts

CARTRIDGE
CARTRIDGE

SEAL KIT

POP-UP

ROD

AERATOR

GOOSENECK

SPOUT

MOUNTING

KIT

SUPPLY

NUT

5400 SERIES

5401 SERIES

5402 SERIES

CHROME

MATTE CHROME

POLISHED BRASS

002

003

099

Replace the "YYY" with

appropriate finish code

7400 SERIES

7401 SERIES

7402 SERIES

GOOSENECK

BODY

NOTE: 

For Drain Parts


and Special

Aerators see


Section G

CONVENTIONAL

BODY

CHROME

MATTE CHROME

WHITE

BONE

GOLD

POLISHED BRASS

002

003

020

021

094

099

Replace the "YYY" with

appropriate finish code

POP-UP

ROD

AERATOR


